CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Friday, June 2 - Sunday, June 11, 2023
Candle Lighting Time - 8:11 PM on June 2
Parashat Nasso 5783
Torah Portion: Numbers 4:21-7:89
Haftarah: Judges 13:2-25

Friday, June 2, 2023 at 6:15 PM
Combined Synagogue-Temple Family Service and Dairy Potluck Dinner at Temple Beth El
Oneg sponsored by the Rice Family in honor of Mattea Rice becoming a Bat Mitzvah

June 3, 2023 at 9:30 AM

B . (‘7,ﬁ, d 5 b

g;ab Ser‘vice
Kiddush sponsored anonymously in memory of Reuven & Shifra

Sunday, June 4, 2023 at 12:00 PM

Hebrew College Commencement & Ordination (for soon-to-be Rabbi Micah Friedman)

Click Here to Live-Stream: A Celebration of our Graduates 2023/5783 | Hebrew College

Friday, June 9, 2023 at 9:30 AM

Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Rabbi Micah Friedman
Oneg sponsored by Laura & Elizabeth Fram in honor of Cher Hoffman's birthday

Saturday, June 10, 2023 at 9:30 AM

Shabbat Service with Rabbi Micah Friedman
Kiddush sponsored by Congregation Shaaray Tefila and Sisterhood in honor of Rabbi Micah Friedman's
ordination

Saturday, June 10, 2023 at 7:30 PM
Study Session / Light Meal / Havdalah with Micah Friedman

Sunday, June 11, 2023 at 11:00 AM
Religious School Year-End Event at Temple Beth El

YAHRZEIT LISTS
May 28 - June 3 (Sivan 8 - Sivan 14)

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish
Rose Goldstein Sunday 05/28/2023 Sivan 8, 5783
Samuel Housman Sunday 05/28/2023 Sivan 8, 5783
Edward Meyer Sunday 05/28/2023 Sivan 8, 5783
Dorothy Buchman Monday 05/29/2023 Sivan 9, 5783
Hans Cherney Monday 05/29/2023 Sivan 9, 5783
Esther Cohen Monday 05/29/2023 Sivan 9, 5783


https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.4.21-7.89?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Judges.13.2-25?lang=bi
https://hebrewcollege.edu/a-celebration-of-our-graduates-2023-5783-2/

Jennie Roseman Goldman

Anna Pine

Sarah Swyer
George Day
Rosemary Germain

Sarah Esther Swirsky

Trixie Wachtel
Yvette Benson
Aaron Whitton

Shirley Aronson Kanofsky

Abraham Lucks
Martin Spar
Ethel Gould

Margaret (Marge) Aronson

Leonard Handen

June 4 - June 10 (Sivan 15 - Sivan 21)

Name

Jay Rutstein

Rose Silverman Zweibelson

Harry Brezner
Arline Hochman
Pearl Kitmacher
Hyman Yanklowitz
Joseph Levy
Steven Cohen
Judah Kaplan
Isadore Levine
Charles Kasper
Dorothy Kopelovitz
Irving Abels
Abraham Markoff
Ida Novark

Harry Berkowitz
Louis Berkowitz
Bernard Diskin
Anna Mann

Anna Shubert

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

05/29/2023
05/29/2023
05/29/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023

Observed on (civil)

Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/06/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/08/2023
06/08/2023
06/08/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023

Sivan 9, 5783

Sivan 9, 5783

Sivan 9, 5783

Sivan 10, 5783
Sivan 10, 5783
Sivan 10, 5783
Sivan 10, 5783
Sivan 11, 5783
Sivan 11, 5783
Sivan 12, 5783
Sivan 12, 5783
Sivan 12, 5783
Sivan 13, 5783
Sivan 14, 5783
Sivan 14, 5783

Jewish
Sivan 15, 5783
Sivan 15, 5783
Sivan 16, 5783
Sivan 16, 5783
Sivan 16, 5783
Sivan 16, 5783
Sivan 17, 5783
Sivan 18, 5783
Sivan 18, 5783
Sivan 19, 5783
Sivan 19, 5783
Sivan 19, 5783
Sivan 20, 5783
Sivan 20, 5783
Sivan 20, 5783
Sivan 21, 5783
Sivan 21, 5783
Sivan 21, 5783
Sivan 21, 5783
Sivan 21, 5783



