CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Friday, June 2 - Sunday, June 11, 2023 Candle Lighting Time - 8:11 PM on June 2

Parashat Nasso 5783

Torah Portion: Numbers 4:21-7:89

Haftarah: Judges 13:2-25

Friday, June 2, 2023 at 6:15 PM

Combined Synagogue-Temple Family Service and Dairy Potluck Dinner at Temple Beth El Oneg sponsored by the Rice Family in honor of Mattea Rice becoming a Bat Mitzvah

Saturday, June 3, 2023 at 9:30 AM



Shabbat Service

Kiddush sponsored anonymously in memory of Reuven & Shifra

Sunday, June 4, 2023 at 12:00 PM

Hebrew College Commencement & Ordination (for soon-to-be Rabbi Micah Friedman)

Click Here to Live-Stream: A Celebration of our Graduates 2023/5783 | Hebrew College

Friday, June 9, 2023 at 9:30 AM



Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Rabbi Micah Friedman

Oneg sponsored by Laura & Elizabeth Fram in honor of Cher Hoffman's birthday

Saturday, June 10, 2023 at 9:30 AM



Shabbat Service with Rabbi Micah Friedman

Kiddush sponsored by Congregation Shaaray Tefila and Sisterhood in honor of Rabbi Micah Friedman's ordination

Saturday, June 10, 2023 at 7:30 PM

Study Session / Light Meal / Havdalah with Micah Friedman

Sunday, June 11, 2023 at 11:00 AM

Religious School Year-End Event at Temple Beth El

YAHRZEIT LISTS

May 28 - June 3 (Sivan 8 - Sivan 14)

Name	Observed on (civil)		Jewish
Rose Goldstein	Sunday	05/28/2023	Sivan 8, 5783
Samuel Housman	Sunday	05/28/2023	Sivan 8, 5783
Edward Meyer	Sunday	05/28/2023	Sivan 8, 5783
Dorothy Buchman	Monday	05/29/2023	Sivan 9, 5783
Hans Cherney	Monday	05/29/2023	Sivan 9, 5783
Esther Cohen	Monday	05/29/2023	Sivan 9, 5783

Jennie Roseman Goldman	Monday	05/29/2023	Sivan 9, 5783
Anna Pine	Monday	05/29/2023	Sivan 9, 5783
Sarah Swyer	Monday	05/29/2023	Sivan 9, 5783
George Day	Tuesday	05/30/2023	Sivan 10, 5783
Rosemary Germain	Tuesday	05/30/2023	Sivan 10, 5783
Sarah Esther Swirsky	Tuesday	05/30/2023	Sivan 10, 5783
Trixie Wachtel	Tuesday	05/30/2023	Sivan 10, 5783
Yvette Benson	Wednesday	05/31/2023	Sivan 11, 5783
Aaron Whitton	Wednesday	05/31/2023	Sivan 11, 5783
Shirley Aronson Kanofsky	Thursday	06/01/2023	Sivan 12, 5783
Abraham Lucks	Thursday	06/01/2023	Sivan 12, 5783
Martin Spar	Thursday	06/01/2023	Sivan 12, 5783
Ethel Gould	Friday	06/02/2023	Sivan 13, 5783
Margaret (Marge) Aronson	Saturday	06/03/2023	Sivan 14, 5783
Leonard Handen	Saturday	06/03/2023	Sivan 14, 5783

<u>June 4 - June 10 (Sivan 15 - Sivan 21)</u>

Name	Observed	Jewish	
Jay Rutstein	Sunday	06/04/2023	Sivan 15, 5783
Rose Silverman Zweibelson	Sunday	06/04/2023	Sivan 15, 5783
Harry Brezner	Monday	06/05/2023	Sivan 16, 5783
Arline Hochman	Monday	06/05/2023	Sivan 16, 5783
Pearl Kitmacher	Monday	06/05/2023	Sivan 16, 5783
Hyman Yanklowitz	Monday	06/05/2023	Sivan 16, 5783
Joseph Levy	Tuesday	06/06/2023	Sivan 17, 5783
Steven Cohen	Wednesday	06/07/2023	Sivan 18, 5783
Judah Kaplan	Wednesday	06/07/2023	Sivan 18, 5783
Isadore Levine	Thursday	06/08/2023	Sivan 19, 5783
Charles Kasper	Thursday	06/08/2023	Sivan 19, 5783
Dorothy Kopelovitz	Thursday	06/08/2023	Sivan 19, 5783
Irving Abels	Friday	06/09/2023	Sivan 20, 5783
Abraham Markoff	Friday	06/09/2023	Sivan 20, 5783
Ida Novark	Friday	06/09/2023	Sivan 20, 5783
Harry Berkowitz	Saturday	06/10/2023	Sivan 21, 5783
Louis Berkowitz	Saturday	06/10/2023	Sivan 21, 5783
Bernard Diskin	Saturday	06/10/2023	Sivan 21, 5783
Anna Mann	Saturday	06/10/2023	Sivan 21, 5783
Anna Shubert	Saturday	06/10/2023	Sivan 21, 5783